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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase Order
1 message

Faye Hart <Faye@buttsofbawtry.com> 13 October 2020 at 09:55
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Thanks Kate

 

I have updated our system and attached the amended purchase order if you could proceed.

 

Many thanks for your help.

 

 

 

Regards

 

Faye Hart
Purchasing Administrator

 

Butts of Bawtry

Station Yard Station Road

Bawtry Doncaster South Yorks DN10 6QD

t: 01302 718224

e: faye@buttsofbawtry.com

 

www.buttsofbawtry.com             

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 12 October, 2020 5:29 PM
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To: Faye Hart <Faye@buttsofbawtry.com>
Subject: Re: Purchase Order

 

Good afternoon Faye,

 

The price breaks are as follows:

 

0110127:

 

1 = £ 30.10 10 = £ 25.80 25 = £ 24.10 50 = £ 22.60 100 = £ 21.20

 

0110117:

 

1 = £ 38.50 10 = £ 33.00 25 = £ 30.80 50 = £ 28.90 100 = £ 27.20

 

0110121:

 

1 = £ 30.10 10 = £ 25.80 25 = £ 24.10 50 = £ 22.60 100 = £ 21.20

 

0110137:

 

1 = £ 38.50 10 = £ 33.00 25 = £ 30.80 50 = £ 28.90 100 = £ 27.20

 

0110122:

 

1 = £ 30.10 10 = £ 25.80 25 = £ 24.10 50 = £ 22.60 100 = £ 21.20

I will hold your order until I hear from you, I think it will be tomorrow now when I update the order.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

mailto:Faye@buttsofbawtry.com
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Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 12 Oct 2020 at 16:51, Faye Hart <Faye@buttsofbawtry.com> wrote:

Thank you Kate

 

Are you able to confirm updated price breaks so I can amend our order and possibly increase qty’s.

 

We have the following on file at the moment:-

 

Quantity Breaks for Purchase Price - 12.05.09

1 - 9       10 - 24    25 - 49     50 - 99    100+
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£30.10    £25.80    £24.10    £22.60     £21.20

 

 

 

Regards

 

Faye Hart
Purchasing Administrator

 

Butts of Bawtry

Station Yard Station Road

Bawtry Doncaster South Yorks DN10 6QD

t: 01302 718224

e: faye@buttsofbawtry.com

 

www.buttsofbawtry.com             

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 12 October, 2020 4:31 PM
To: Faye Hart <Faye@buttsofbawtry.com>
Subject: Re: Purchase Order

 

Good afternoon Faye,

 

Thank you for your purchase order.

 

Please could I advise you that the prices are incorrect on the order?  Many of the prices shown are for when
ordering larger quantities.

 

The correct prices are as follows:

 

0110127 - £25.80 each
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0110117 - £38.50 each

0110121 - £30.10 each

0110137 - £38.50 each

0110122 - £22.60 each

 

Item 0110122 - R22A has a lead time of very approximately 5-6 weeks, we will of course ship as soon as stock is
available, the lead time may be different.

 

Please let me know if you are happy for me to proceed with your order.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 12 Oct 2020 at 16:05, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Faye Hart <Faye@buttsofbawtry.com>
Date: Mon, 12 Oct 2020 at 16:03
Subject: Purchase Order
To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Please find attached confirmation of Purchase Order POR75263 from J H M BUTT & CO LTD.

Can you please forward a sales confirmation for the attached PO, which confirms any price discrepancies and
delivery dates.

POR75263 ISSUE 3.pdf
1524K
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